



Materiale pt instalatii de apa si canalizare

I.D.: 102442961

Data
publicarii 06.09.24

Coduri CPV 44115200-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.663,88 RON - 1.663,88 RON

Descriere: denumire|um|cantitate|pret_unitar|valoare|total MANSON WC|BUC|3|26.89|80.67|96 BANDA
TEFLON 1/2|BUC|1|4.2|4.2|5 CAPAC CANAL GALV 50X50|BUC|1|352.94|352.94|420 MUFA GEBO
1 FE|BUC|1|50.42|50.42|60 COT ZN 3/4|BUC|2|7.145|14.29|17 ROB TREC 1/2
OLANDEZ|BUC|2|41.595|83.19|99 TEU ZN 1/2|BUC|2|6.305|12.61|15 BISON SILICON SANITAR
TRANSP 280ML|BUC|1|16.81|16.81|20 SUPAPA BOILER 1/2|BUC|1|252.1|252.1|300 MUFA
MIXTA KPE 63*2"FE|BUC|1|15.13|15.13|18 ROBINET BILA PT APA 3/4|BUC|1|39.5|39.5|47 RAC
FLEX APA 1/2-1/2 50CM|BUC|1|10.08|10.08|12 POMPA
AUTOMATIZATA|BUC|1|513.45|513.45|611 REDUCTIE 1-3/4 ZN|BUC|2|3.36|6.72|8 FURTUN APA
3/4 50M|M|15|7.5633|113.45|135 CAPAC WC K2 ALB|BUC|1|89.08|89.08|106 CONECTOR
16*1/2 FI|BUC|2|4.62|9.24|11